Special Council Meeting Agenda 23 October 2023 Attachments
7.1 Election of Deputy Mayor
7.1.1 Nomination and Acceptance Paper - Deputy Mayor



Nomination/ Acceptance Paper For Deputy Mayor

I, Cr	hereby nominate Cr
to the position of Determ 2023 – 2025.	eputy Mayor of the Town of Port Hedland, for the
	(signature)
Acceptance of	Nomination to position of Deputy Mayor
I, Cr of Deputy Mayor of	accept the nomination to the position the Town of Port Hedland for the term 2023-2025.
	(signature)
	Date:

7.1.1 2 of 2